'Please Help Us Get the Keith-Albee ‘Up to Par
and Sign Up for the Marquee Golf Classic!

L] KEITH-ALBEE PERFORMING ARTS CENTER

ARQUE

GOLF CLASS]C

Monday, October 21, 2024

Lunch — 1 z . 00 N oon Tournament Day Lunch

Green Fees
Shotgun Start at 1:00 pm Golf Care
Guyan Country Club Awards Dinner

The Keith-Albee's goals are to inspire, educate and entertain through its distinct and engaging cultural and
artistic offerings that reflect the diversity of the region. As a nonprofit organization, the theatre is committed
to enriching the community’'s quality of life by generating opportunities for participation in the arts,
collaborating with other mission-based organizations, and driving regional economic prosperity.
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KEITH-ALBEE

PERFORMING ARTS CENTER

MARQUEE
GOLF SCRAMBLE

SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES

Presenting
Sponsor

Awards Buffet
Sponsor

Lunch
Sponsor

Golf Ball
Sponsor

Towel
Sponsor

Golf Cart
Sponsor

Beverage Cart
Sponsor

Putting Green

Closest to the
Pin Sponsor

Longest Drive
Sponsor

Foursome
w/ Tee & Hole

Foursome
w/Tee or Hole

Tee and Hole
Package

Tee or Hole
Package

Two foursomes, special recognition during event and
company logo on materials, hole and tee and shirts

Foursome, company logo displayed at awards buffet and
mentions in all marketing materials

Foursome, company logo displayed at lunch and
mentions in all marketing materials

Foursome, company logo displayed on golf ball
and mentions in all marketing materials

Foursome, company logo displayed on towel
and mentions in all marketing materials

Foursome, company logo displayed on golf carts
and mentions in all marketing materials

Foursome, company logo displayed on beverage
cart and coolers and mentions in all marketing materials

Two players, company logo on putting green and tee
or hole, and mention in all marketing materials

Two players, company logo on putting green and tee
or hole, and mention in all marketing materials

Two players, company logo on putting green and tee
or hole, and mention in all marketing materials

Foursome, company logo on tee and green

Foursome, company logo on tee or green

Company logo on tee and green

Company logo on tee or green

$25,000

$10,000

$5,000

$3,500

$3,500

$3,500

$3,500

$2,500

$2,500

$2,500

$1,700

$1,500

$500

$250

For more information contact: Velma Wokman at 304-654-3331
or Terry Deppner-Hardin at 304-617-4285 | keithalbee.com




