## Please Help Us Get the Keith-Albee Up to Par and Sign Up for the Marquee Golf Classic!

KEITH-ALBEE PERFORMING ARTS CENTER

Save the Date!

## Monday, October 21, 2024 Lunch – 12:00 Noon Shotgun Start at 1:00 pm Guyan Country Club

## Entry Fee Includes:

- Tournament Day Lunch
- Green Fees
- Golf Cart
- Gift Package
- Awards Dinner

The Keith-Albee's goals are to inspire, educate and entertain through its distinct and engaging cultural and artistic offerings that reflect the diversity of the region. As a nonprofit organization, the theatre is committed to enriching the community's quality of life by generating opportunities for participation in the arts, collaborating with other mission-based organizations, and driving regional economic prosperity.

5	
3	1
R	
6	-
2	
5	
ñ	
1	
e	
2	~
2	
1	
	<b>_</b>

TEAM CAPTAIN Name		SHIRT
Address		
Phone	email	
TEAM MEMBER Name		SHIRT
Address		
Phone	email	
TEAM MEMBER Name		SHIRT SIZE
Address		
Phone	email	
TEAM MEMBER Name		SHIRT
Address		
	email	

For more information contact: Velma Workman at 304-654-3331 or Terry Deppner-Hardin at 304-617-4285 | keithalbee.com





## SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES

Presenting Sponsor	Two foursomes, special recognition during event and company logo on materials, hole and tee and shirts	\$25,00 <b>0</b>
Awards Buffet Sponsor	Foursome, company logo displayed at awards buffet and mentions in all marketing materials	\$10,000
Lunch Sponsor	Foursome, company logo displayed at lunch and mentions in all marketing materials	\$5,000
Golf Ball Sponsor	Foursome, company logo displayed on golf ball and mentions in all marketing materials	\$3,500
Towel Sponsor	Foursome, company logo displayed on towel and mentions in all marketing materials	\$3,500
Golf Cart Sponsor	Foursome, company logo displayed on golf carts and mentions in all marketing materials	\$3,500
Beverage Cart Sponsor	Foursome, company logo displayed on beverage cart and coolers and mentions in all marketing materials	\$3,500
Putting Green	Two players, company logo on putting green and tee or hole, and mention in all marketing materials	\$2,500
Closest to the Pin Sponsor	Two players, company logo on putting green and tee or hole, and mention in all marketing materials	\$2,500
Longest Drive Sponsor	Two players, company logo on putting green and tee or hole, and mention in all marketing materials	\$2,500
Foursome w/ Tee & Hole	Foursome, company logo on tee and green	\$1,700
Foursome w/Tee or Hole	Foursome, company logo on tee or green	\$1,500
Tee and Hole Package	Company logo on tee and green	\$500
Tee or Hole Package	Company logo on tee or green	\$250

For more information contact: Velma Workman at 304-654-3331 or Terry Deppner-Hardin at 304-617-4285 | keithalbee.com